
Departure Time

From

To

Nov-２7

4:00

6:00

9:00

12:00

13:00

17:00

•It will take 55 minutes to arrive.

Haneda Airport 

Ariake Coliseum
↓

Haneda Airport Terminal 2
↓

Haneda Airport Terminal 3
About 10min

About 30min

It will take 40min to arrive.
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